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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 73 2:06:51 + 00:00:00 Alzaga Peña, PEDRO C.D.COMELOBOS M Senior 5:23 2:06:51 

2 72 2:10:28 + 00:03:37 Alzaga Peña, GONZALO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior 5:33 2:10:28 

3 106 2:10:54 + 00:04:04 Martin Cámara, ANTONIO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior 5:34 2:10:54 

4 102 2:14:24 + 00:07:34 Hernando Saracibar, JOSE MIGUEL ZORTZIETAKOAK-GAIKAR M Senior 5:43 2:14:22 

5 97 2:15:24 + 00:08:33 Gonzalez Martinez, ISMAEL FRENTE CANARIO M Senior 5:45 2:15:22 

6 120 2:15:27 + 00:08:36 Platero Martinez, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos 5:45 2:15:26 

7 131 2:18:12 + 00:11:21 Vidal Perez, DANIEL C.D. TRAGALPINOS M Senior 5:52 2:18:12 

8 100 2:21:45 + 00:14:54 Guerrero Saiz-Pardo, ENRIQUE CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS M Senior 6:01 2:21:44 

9 76 2:22:04 + 00:15:13 Azuara Martín, JAVIER   M Veteranos 6:02 2:22:03 

10 86 2:22:46 + 00:15:55 Cuesta Soto, ROBERTO IMAGE FDR M Senior 6:04 2:22:46 

11 94 2:24:08 + 00:17:17 García Ruiz, MANUEL CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS M Senior 6:07 2:24:06 

12 103 2:24:55 + 00:18:04 Herrero Millan, RUBEN SLOWLY TEAM M Senior 6:09 2:24:52 

13 127 2:26:10 + 00:19:20 Santamaría, CARLOS VELOCITY-EXPRESS M Senior 6:13 2:26:08 

14 95 2:26:57 + 00:20:06 Gonzalez Cantalapiedra, JORGE C.D.TRAGALPINOS. M Veteranos 6:15 2:26:57 

15 125 2:35:27 + 00:28:37 Rodrigo Saiz, OSCAR MODUBEOS M Senior 6:36 2:35:23 

16 91 2:35:28 + 00:28:37 Fuentes González, IVÁN I WILL NUTRITION&SPORT M Senior 6:36 2:35:28 

17 128 2:36:33 + 00:29:42 Torres Revilla, PABLO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Senior 6:39 2:36:30 

18 115 2:37:30 + 00:30:39 Nebreda Del Val, DIEGO   M Senior 6:42 2:37:27 

19 81 2:38:58 + 00:32:08 Cámara Molinero, VÍCTOR   M Senior 6:45 2:38:56 

20 75 2:39:38 + 00:32:48 Anton Garcia, ADRIAN ARLANZA CORRE M Senior 6:47 2:39:36 

21 111 2:39:45 + 00:32:54 Molinero Burguera, ALEXANDER   M Senior 6:47 2:39:43 

22 74 2:39:52 + 00:33:01 Amigo Martinez, ANGEL CANICROSS BURGOS M Senior 6:48 2:39:49 

23 92 2:41:28 + 00:34:37 García Carazo, DIEGO C.D.COMELOBOS M Senior 6:52 2:41:27 

24 101 2:42:45 + 00:35:54 Hernando Peña, JUAN SIMÓN TORRECROSS M Senior 6:55 2:42:43 

25 110 2:44:06 + 00:37:15 Menendez Sadornil, ADRIAN CANICROSS BURGOS M Senior 6:58 2:44:03 

26 82 2:45:50 + 00:39:00 Carrillo Romero, FRANCISCO TRAGALPINOS M Senior 7:03 2:45:50 

27 113 2:47:37 + 00:40:46 Muñoz Perdiguero, FRANCISCO JAVIER   M Senior 7:07 2:47:35 

28 84 2:56:20 + 00:49:29 Cubillo Henriquez, FERMÍN   M Senior 7:30 2:56:20 

29 109 2:57:36 + 00:50:45 Mediavilla Gutierrez, ISMAEL CANICROSS BURGOS M Senior 7:33 2:57:30 

30 79 2:58:30 + 00:51:40 Calleja Esteban, ASER TODOTORREZNO TEAM M Senior 7:35 2:58:27 

31 77 2:58:41 + 00:51:51 Baciero González, ÓSCAR VINO & TAPAS M Veteranos 7:36 2:58:36 

32 116 3:00:19 + 00:53:28 Núñez Tomás, ALBERTO   M Veteranos 7:40 3:00:17 

33 83 3:00:47 + 00:53:57 Castillo Esteban, BRUNO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior 7:41 3:00:47 

34 108 3:00:47 + 00:53:57 Martín López, RUTH CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO F Senior 7:41 3:00:45 

35 90 3:00:48 + 00:53:57 Esteban Esteban, JULIO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Senior 7:41 3:00:48 

36 93 3:03:57 + 00:57:07 Garcia Ortega, LEONARDO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Senior 7:49 3:03:53 

37 107 3:03:59 + 00:57:08 Martín López, PABLO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior 7:49 3:03:55 

38 71 3:08:14 + 01:01:23 Alonso Álvarez, FERNANDO CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS M Senior 8:00 3:08:13 

39 85 3:16:38 + 01:09:47 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO 
DEL MERCADO M Senior 8:22 3:16:38 

40 117 3:17:02 + 01:10:12 Parmo Navazo, JOSE MIGUEL C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Senior 8:23 3:16:58 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

41 121 3:17:03 + 01:10:13 Ponte Perez, ORLANDO JOSE   M Veteranos 8:23 3:16:59 

42 121 3:17:03 + 01:10:13 Ponte Perez, ORLANDO JOSE   M Veteranos 8:23 3:16:59 

43 118 3:22:21 + 01:15:31 Peinador Merino, VÍCTOR MANUEL   M Veteranos 8:36 3:22:18 

44 130 3:24:22 + 01:17:31 Uriarte Preciado, AITOR   M Veteranos 8:41 3:24:18 

45 105 3:28:51 + 01:22:00 Marcos Martín, OSCAR ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Veteranos 8:53 3:28:45 

46 70 3:31:34 + 01:24:44 Abad Rocandio, ANA ISABEL AMACHIMBRA F Veteranos 9:00 3:31:28 

47 87 3:31:35 + 01:24:44 De La Fuente Alonso, OSCAR AMACHIMBRA M Veteranos 9:00 3:31:31 

48 96 3:34:33 + 01:27:42 Gonzalez Gonzalez, FABIAN TODO TORREZNO TEAM M Senior 9:07 3:34:30 

49 124 3:37:17 + 01:30:26 Rivas Rivera, DANIEL   M Senior 9:14 3:37:15 

50 129 3:38:35 + 01:31:44 Travieso Rodríguez, VICENTE FRENTE CANARIO M Veteranos 9:18 3:38:33 

51 89 3:38:55 + 01:32:04 De Pablo Lucas, SANDRA TODO SUMA F Veteranos 9:18 3:38:49 

52 104 3:43:19 + 01:36:28 Lucas Sastre, DAVID C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Senior 9:30 3:43:14 

53 119 3:43:20 + 01:36:30 Pérez Dueñas, FRANCISCO TODO SUMA M Veteranos 9:30 3:43:14 

54 126 3:44:20 + 01:37:29 Rodriguez Vadillo, LUIS MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos 9:32 3:44:14 

55 112 3:44:20 + 01:37:29 Moradillo Usabel, RAQUEL MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senior 9:32 3:44:20 

56 99 3:44:24 + 01:37:33 Grijalvo Nunez, OSCAR   M Veteranos 9:32 3:44:17 

57 88 3:45:47 + 01:38:57 De La Fuente Alonso, CARMELO AMACHIMBRA. M Senior 9:36 3:45:42 
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SENIOR MASCULINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 73 2:06:51 + 00:00:00 Alzaga Peña, PEDRO C.D.COMELOBOS M Senior 5:23 2:06:51 

2 72 2:10:28 + 00:03:37 Alzaga Peña, GONZALO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior 5:33 2:10:28 

3 106 2:10:54 + 00:04:04 Martin Cámara, ANTONIO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior 5:34 2:10:54 

4 102 2:14:24 + 00:07:34 Hernando Saracibar, JOSE MIGUEL ZORTZIETAKOAK-GAIKAR M Senior 5:43 2:14:22 

5 97 2:15:24 + 00:08:33 Gonzalez Martinez, ISMAEL FRENTE CANARIO M Senior 5:45 2:15:22 

6 131 2:18:12 + 00:11:21 Vidal Perez, DANIEL C.D. TRAGALPINOS M Senior 5:52 2:18:12 

7 100 2:21:45 + 00:14:54 Guerrero Saiz-Pardo, ENRIQUE CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS M Senior 6:01 2:21:44 

8 86 2:22:46 + 00:15:55 Cuesta Soto, ROBERTO IMAGE FDR M Senior 6:04 2:22:46 

9 94 2:24:08 + 00:17:17 García Ruiz, MANUEL CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS M Senior 6:07 2:24:06 

10 103 2:24:55 + 00:18:04 Herrero Millan, RUBEN SLOWLY TEAM M Senior 6:09 2:24:52 

11 127 2:26:10 + 00:19:20 Santamaría, CARLOS VELOCITY-EXPRESS M Senior 6:13 2:26:08 

12 125 2:35:27 + 00:28:37 Rodrigo Saiz, OSCAR MODUBEOS M Senior 6:36 2:35:23 

13 91 2:35:28 + 00:28:37 Fuentes González, IVÁN I WILL NUTRITION&SPORT M Senior 6:36 2:35:28 

14 128 2:36:33 + 00:29:42 Torres Revilla, PABLO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Senior 6:39 2:36:30 

15 115 2:37:30 + 00:30:39 Nebreda Del Val, DIEGO   M Senior 6:42 2:37:27 

16 81 2:38:58 + 00:32:08 Cámara Molinero, VÍCTOR   M Senior 6:45 2:38:56 

17 122 2:39:10 + 00:32:20 Rejas De Pedro, FRANCISCO JAVIER C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Senior 6:46 2:39:06 

18 75 2:39:38 + 00:32:48 Anton Garcia, ADRIAN ARLANZA CORRE M Senior 6:47 2:39:36 

19 111 2:39:45 + 00:32:54 Molinero Burguera, ALEXANDER   M Senior 6:47 2:39:43 

20 74 2:39:52 + 00:33:01 Amigo Martinez, ANGEL CANICROSS BURGOS M Senior 6:48 2:39:49 

21 92 2:41:28 + 00:34:37 García Carazo, DIEGO C.D.COMELOBOS M Senior 6:52 2:41:27 

22 101 2:42:45 + 00:35:54 Hernando Peña, JUAN SIMÓN TORRECROSS M Senior 6:55 2:42:43 

23 110 2:44:06 + 00:37:15 Menendez Sadornil, ADRIAN CANICROSS BURGOS M Senior 6:58 2:44:03 

24 82 2:45:50 + 00:39:00 Carrillo Romero, FRANCISCO TRAGALPINOS M Senior 7:03 2:45:50 

25 113 2:47:37 + 00:40:46 Muñoz Perdiguero, FRANCISCO JAVIER   M Senior 7:07 2:47:35 

26 84 2:56:20 + 00:49:29 Cubillo Henriquez, FERMÍN   M Senior 7:30 2:56:20 

27 109 2:57:36 + 00:50:45 Mediavilla Gutierrez, ISMAEL CANICROSS BURGOS M Senior 7:33 2:57:30 

28 79 2:58:30 + 00:51:40 Calleja Esteban, ASER TODOTORREZNO TEAM M Senior 7:35 2:58:27 

29 83 3:00:47 + 00:53:57 Castillo Esteban, BRUNO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior 7:41 3:00:47 

30 90 3:00:48 + 00:53:57 Esteban Esteban, JULIO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Senior 7:41 3:00:48 

31 93 3:03:57 + 00:57:07 Garcia Ortega, LEONARDO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Senior 7:49 3:03:53 

32 107 3:03:59 + 00:57:08 Martín López, PABLO CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO M Senior 7:49 3:03:55 

33 71 3:08:14 + 01:01:23 Alonso Álvarez, FERNANDO CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS M Senior 8:00 3:08:13 

34 85 3:16:38 + 01:09:47 Cuesta Romero, ALBERTO 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO 
DEL MERCADO M Senior 8:22 3:16:38 

35 117 3:17:02 + 01:10:12 Parmo Navazo, JOSE MIGUEL C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Senior 8:23 3:16:58 

36 96 3:34:33 + 01:27:42 Gonzalez Gonzalez, FABIAN TODO TORREZNO TEAM M Senior 9:07 3:34:30 

37 124 3:37:17 + 01:30:26 Rivas Rivera, DANIEL   M Senior 9:14 3:37:15 

38 104 3:43:19 + 01:36:28 Lucas Sastre, DAVID C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Senior 9:30 3:43:14 

39 88 3:45:47 + 01:38:57 De La Fuente Alonso, CARMELO AMACHIMBRA. M Senior 9:36 3:45:42 
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SENIOR FEMENINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 108 3:00:47 + 00:00:00 Martín López, RUTH CLUB MONTAÑA ALTOLLANO F Senior 7:41 3:00:45 

2 112 3:44:20 + 00:43:33 Moradillo Usabel, RAQUEL MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senior 9:32 3:44:20 

 

VETARANOS MASCULINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 120 2:15:27 + 00:00:00 Platero Martinez, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos 5:45 2:15:26 

2 76 2:22:04 + 00:06:37 Azuara Martín, JAVIER   M Veteranos 6:02 2:22:03 

3 95 2:26:57 + 00:11:31 Gonzalez Cantalapiedra, JORGE C.D.TRAGALPINOS. M Veteranos 6:15 2:26:57 

4 77 2:58:41 + 00:43:15 Baciero González, ÓSCAR VINO & TAPAS M Veteranos 7:36 2:58:36 

5 116 3:00:19 + 00:44:52 Núñez Tomás, ALBERTO   M Veteranos 7:40 3:00:17 

6 121 3:17:03 + 01:01:37 Ponte Perez, ORLANDO JOSE   M Veteranos 8:23 3:16:59 

7 118 3:22:21 + 01:06:55 Peinador Merino, VÍCTOR MANUEL   M Veteranos 8:36 3:22:18 

8 130 3:24:22 + 01:08:56 Uriarte Preciado, AITOR   M Veteranos 8:41 3:24:18 

9 105 3:28:51 + 01:13:24 Marcos Martín, OSCAR ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Veteranos 8:53 3:28:45 

10 87 3:31:35 + 01:16:09 De La Fuente Alonso, OSCAR AMACHIMBRA M Veteranos 9:00 3:31:31 

11 129 3:38:35 + 01:23:08 Travieso Rodríguez, VICENTE FRENTE CANARIO M Veteranos 9:18 3:38:33 

12 119 3:43:20 + 01:27:54 Pérez Dueñas, FRANCISCO TODO SUMA M Veteranos 9:30 3:43:14 

13 126 3:44:20 + 01:28:53 Rodriguez Vadillo, LUIS MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos 9:32 3:44:14 

14 99 3:44:24 + 01:28:58 Grijalvo Nunez, OSCAR   M Veteranos 9:32 3:44:17 

 

VETERANAS FEMENINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 70 3:31:34 + 00:00:00 Abad Rocandio, ANA ISABEL AMACHIMBRA F Veteranos 9:00 3:31:28 

2 89 3:38:55 + 00:07:21 De Pablo Lucas, SANDRA TODO SUMA F Veteranos 9:18 3:38:49 
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